Entry Name

Dueling Duet from BCS
Apa

Aureum Cantores
Burnt Toast

KS.25

The Quarter Notes
Skyline Quatre

State:
First Alternate

Second Alternate

Mixed Ensembles - Small

School

Bellevue Christian School
Mount Si High School

Mount Si High School

Mount Si High School

Newport (Bellevue) High School
Mount Si High School

Skyline High School

Category

Mixed Vocal-Small
Mixed Vocal-Small
Mixed Vocal-Small
Mixed Vocal-Small
Mixed Vocal-Small
Mixed Vocal-Small

Mixed Vocal-Small

EVENT WINNERS

Aureum Cantores - Mount Si High School
KS.25 - Newport High School

Timeslot
8:00 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM

Apa - Mount Si High School

State Eligible
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Rating



