	Mixed Ensem	bles - Small			
Entry Name	School	Category	Timeslot	State Eligible	Rating
Dueling Duet from BCS	Bellevue Christian School	Mixed Vocal-Small	8:00 AM	YES	II
Ара	Mount Si High School	Mixed Vocal-Small	8:40 AM	YES	
Aureum Cantores	Mount Si High School	Mixed Vocal-Small	8:50 AM	YES	I
Burnt Toast	Mount Si High School	Mixed Vocal-Small	9:00 AM	YES	II
KS.25	Newport (Bellevue) High School	Mixed Vocal-Small	9:20 AM	YES	I
The Quarter Notes	Mount Si High School	Mixed Vocal-Small	9:30 AM	YES	II
Skyline Quatre	Skyline High School	Mixed Vocal-Small	9:40 AM	YES	NS
	EVENT W	INNERS			
State:	Aureum Cantores - Mount Si High School				
First Alternate	KS.25 - Newport High School				
Second Alternate	Apa - Mount Si High School				